Hancock Sports Hall of Fame - Fund Raising Campaign

The Hancock Sports Hall of Fame continues to honor athletes, coaches and athletic administrators who have distinguished themselves among the best in their field. To maintain its existence at its new location at Legends Steakhouse & Sports Bar in downtown Findlay, the organization has a continuing fund-raising campaign.

The funds generated from this campaign will be used to purchase displays, signage and technical equipment that will allow us to preserve and showcase the stories of Hancock County athletics. We will also continue to collect memorabilia from past inductees to enhance displays and stories of our local athletes at Legends in museum quality style, making the Hancock Sports Hall of Fame a point of interest to local patrons and visitors of our community.

We appreciate your donations!

Corporate Fan Club -\$2,	000	
Platinum Fan Club - \$1,5	500	
Gold Fan Club - \$1,000		
Silver Fan Club - \$500		
Bronze Fan Club - \$250		
Fan in the Stand - \$100		
Supporter - Other		
Please complete the following:		
Name		
Address	City	StateZip
Telephone_()	_Email	

By signing above I give the Hancock Sports Hall of Fame permission to add my name to the appreciation plaques and signage.

Make Checks Payable to: Hancock Sports Hall of Fame. You will receive an acknowledgment letter upon receipt of your contribution. Checks can be mailed to Hancock Sports Hall of Fame at Legends Steakhouse & Sports Bar, 411 South Main Street, Findlay, OH 45840.

The Hall of Fame is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code